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FigureB3.2
00 N NE E = S SW W NW Total cD
g 1 1 2 14551
10 48 2 16 5 25 125 109 57 407 14549
s 243 109 61 48 100 426 569 208 1764 14142
o 300 131 80 70 159 432 646 282 2100 12378
g 213 128 61 61 228 422 601 278 1992 10278
20 186 89 49 51 197 39 580 262 1810 8286
e 113 56 6 27 184 442 465 247 1540 6476
w0 68 25 6 39 171 345 360 188 1202 4936
s 35 6 16 20 136 281 337 120 951 3734
5o 27 6 4 17 a2 250 249 79 724 2783
g 9 4 5 2 63 191 177 64 515 2059
— oo 7 1 2 4 58 126 148 44 390 1544
c os 9 1 38 132 128 3L 339 1154
= 70 5 1 1 2 % 84 3L 244 815
e e 1 1 1 19 80 63 1 176 571
=2 8'0 2 1 1 9 43 54 13 123 395
() e 3 27 48 5 83 212
T a0 2 27 35 3 67 189
g o5 18 25 1 4 122
z w0 - I B
= 110 4 4 2 10 31
S s 3 4 7 21
o 20 2 4 6 14
= ' 5 1 6 8
= 125 h . 5
k<) 130 1
[0p) 135 1
14.0 1
145 1
15.0
155 L 1 1
16.0
165
170
175
180
185
19.0
195
200
foial 1266 581 306 347 1510 3894 4715 1932 14551
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UKMO GWM 3: 54.50°N, 11.66°W
1/5/94-30/4/99
Wave Roseand Freguency Table : All Year




